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 2023 – 2024 Faculty and Staff


	Principal
	X203
	Mrs. Lisa Rieger
	LRieger@stviatorchicago.org

	Assistant Principal
	
	Mrs. Donna Sutfin
	DSutfin@stviatorchicago.org

	Director of Curriculum & Instruction
	X204
	Mr. Paul Bangiola
	PBangiola@stviatorchicago.org 

	Administrative Asst.
	X202
	Ms. Diane Urgo
	DUrgo@stviatorchicago.org 

	Marketing & Enrollment +!
	X201
	Mrs. Annie Daza
	Ddaza@stviatorchicago.org

	3  Yr- Preschool
	Room 106
	Mrs. Donna Sutfin
	DSutfin@stviatorchicago.org

	
	Room 106 Aide
	Maria Blas
	Mblas@stviatorchicaco.org

	4 Yr- Preschool
	Room 104
	Mrs. Elizabeth Bachnacki
	EBachnacki@stviatorchicago.org 

	
	Room 104 Aide
	Mrs. Marie Argumedo
	Margumedo@stviatorchicago.org 

	4 Yr- Preschool
	Room 110
	Mrs. Heidi North
	HNorth@stviatorchicago.org 

	
	Room 110 Aide
	Ms Yuri Martinez
	Ymartinez@stviatorchicago.org

	Kindergarten
	Room 109
	Mrs. Jennifer Donegan
	JDonegan@stviatorchicago.org

	
	Room 109 Aide
	Mrs. Lily Lapacz
	LLapacz@stviatorchicago.org 

	Grade 1
	Room 201
	Ms. Eda Senger
	ESenger@stviatorchicago.org

	Grade 1
	Room 202
	Mrs. Sandra Herrera
	SHerrera@stviatorchicago.org

	Grade 2
	Room 206
	Ms. Rachel Matthies
	RMatthies@stviatorchicago.org

	Grade 3
	Room 203
	Mrs. Andrea Dominguez
	Adominguez@stviatorchicago.org

	Grade 4
	Room 304
	Ms. Amy Jensen
	Ajensen@stviatorchicago.org

	Grade 5
	Room 302
	Mrs. Danielle Iannelli
	DIannelli@stviatorchicago.org 

	Grade 6
	Room 305
	Mr Nathan Garrison
	Ngarrison@stviatorchicago.org

	Grade 7
	Room 309
	Mr. Victoria McGinty
	Vmcginty@stviatorchicago.org 

	Grade 8
	Room 310
	Mrs. Fotine Bloom
	FBloom@stviatorchicago.org 

	Athletic Administrator
	Gym
	Mr. Pingo Areas
	PAreas@stviatorchicago.org

	Counselor
	Room 301
	Maham Cheema
	Mcheema@stviatorchicago.org

	Librarian
	Library
	Mrs. Heidi Giersch
	HGiersch@stviatorchicago.org 

	Media Studies
	Room 308
	Mr. Donald Slawik
	DSlawik@stviatorchicago.org 

	Music – Tues & Fri
	Room 208
	Ronald Ralon
	Rralon@stviatorchicago.org

	Spanish – Mon-Wed-Thurs
	Room 208
	Sra. Rosa Osegueda
	rosa@littlelinguistsacademy.com

	STEM (1st  thru 5th)
	STEMlab
	Krista Schrage
	

	Kid Care Afternoon
	School Hall
	Mrs. Janet Otero
	JOtero@stviatorchicago.org 
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